
S.No Topic Name Date Faculty Name
1 Histology 16/04/2020 Dr.Samatha
2 External features of heart 17/04/2020 Dr.B.Rajesh
3 Right Atriun 18/04/2020 Dr.B.Rajesh
4 Blood supply of heart 20/04/2020 Dr.B.Rajesh
5 Embryology 21/04/2020 Dr.Jayaprakash
6 Histology 22/04/2020 Dr.Samatha
7 Arch of aorta, SVC 23/04/2020 Mrs.Jayasree
8 Thoracic Vertebra 24/04/2020 Mrs.Jayasree
9 Embryology 25/04/2020 Dr.Jayaprakash
10 Thoracic Duct, Azygos Vein 27/04/2020 Dr.B.Rajesh
11 Histology 28/04/2020 Dr.Samatha
12 Trachea 29/04/2020 Mrs.Jayasree
13 Oesophagus 30/04/2020 Dr.B.Rajesh
14 Embryology
15 Histology
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1/05/2020                Dr.Jayaprakash
2/05/2020                     Dr.Samatha



S.No Date Day Topic Faculty Name
1 16/04/2020 Thursday Organ Function Tests Mr.Praveen
2 17/04/2020 Friday Organ Function Tests Mr.Praveen
3 18/04/2020 Saturday Organ Function Tests Mr.Praveen
4 20/04/2020 Monday Organ Function Tests Mr.Praveen
5 21/04/2020 Tuesday Biochemistry of cancer Dr.B.Ramesh 
6 22/04/2020 Wednesday Biochemistry of cancer Dr.B.Ramesh 
7 23/04/2020 Thursday Free Radicals Dr. Sudhakar
8 24/04/2020 Friday Free Radicals Dr. Sudhakar
9 25/04/2020 Saturday ECM Dr.Rafi

10 27/04/2020 Monday ECM Dr.Rafi
11 28/04/2020 Tuesday Immunology Dr.B.Ramesh 
12 29/04/2020 Wednesday Immunology Dr.B.Ramesh 
13 30/04/2020 Thursday Immunology Dr.B.Ramesh 
14 1/5/2020 Friday Trace elements Dr. Sudhakar
15 2/5/2020 Saturday Trace elements Dr. Sudhakar
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PHYSIOLOGY THEORY CLASS SCHEDULE FOR MBBS  

ONLINE CLASSES FROM APRIL 16TH TO 2ND MAY 2020 

S.NO DATE DAY TOPIC  FACULTY 

1.  16.04.2020 Thursday OVARIAN CYCLE Ms SAROJINI K 

2.  17.04.2020 Friday ENDOMETRIAL CYCLE Ms SAROJINI K 

3.  18.04.2020 Saturday REGULATION OF FEMALE SEXUAL CYCLE Ms SAROJINI K 

4.  20.04.2020 Monday ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY OF GIT Dr PRIYADHARSHINI 

5.  21.04.2020 Tuesday PHASES OF GASTRIC SECRETION Dr PRIYADHARSHINI 

6.  22.04.2020 Wednesday HCl SECRETION Dr PRIYADHARSHINI 

7.  23.04.2020 Thursday DEGLUTITION Dr PRIYADHARSHINI 

8.  24.04.2020 Friday GASTRIC FILLING Dr PRIYADHARSHINI 

9.  25.04.2020 Saturday COITUS Ms SAROJINI K 

10.  27.04.2020 Monday PREGNANCY Ms SAROJINI K 

11.  28.04.2020 Tuesday GASTRIC EMPTYING Dr PRIYADHARSHINI 

12.  29.04.2020 Wednesday PANCREATIC SECRETION Dr PRIYADHARSHINI 

13.  30.04.2020 Thursday SMALL INTESTINE Dr PRIYADHARSHINI 

14.  01.05.2020 Friday LARGE INTESTINE Dr PRIYADHARSHINI 

15.  02.05.2020 Saturday  GI MOVEMENTS Dr PRIYADHARSHINI 
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